
Pos 

BRONZE 250 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

ENDURO 4T 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

65 

48 

63 

49 

81 

69 

4 

52 

45 

41 

37 

53 

40 

39 

73 

80 

54 

72 

14 

91 

51 

79 

Name 

SKUŠEK Jacques 

HRIBERNIK Primož 

STRNIŠNIK Miha 

GRIL Tomaž 

LESKOVAR Anej 

MRAK Mike 

VRABIČ Jan 

NABERNIK Ales 

BRACIC Jan 

ČRNIČ Leon 

CARLI Žan 

KOKELJ Lovrenc 

PEZDIRC Marcel 

AGNIČ Nejc 

KUMER Erik 

MALINOVIČ Martin 

REMIC Matjaž 

Jure STRUPIH 

REPNIK Joze 

TURŠIČ Nejc 

JEREB Klemen 

MALINOVIČ Miro 

Total 

50 

44 

36 

34 

30 

26 

25 

24 

24 

22 

20 

20 

18 

15 

12 

11 

11 

8 

47 

47 

40 

36 

R1.  

25 

22 

16 

20 

18 

11 

7 

13 

15 

9 

4 

10 

14 

8 

12 

5 

6 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

R2.  

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

22 

25 

20 

18 

R3.  

25 

22 

20 

14 

12 

15 

18 

11 

9 

13 

16 

10 

4 

7 

-- 

6 

5 

8 

25 

22 

20 

18 

Printed: 21.10.2023. 15:45:25 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

MX POKAL 2023. 

02 - 2. Dirka / Race 

1. + 2. Dirka BRONZE 250, ENDURO 

Ribnik 0,000 km 


